Clube Atletico
ARAMACAN
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ATUALIZADO EM 24/07/2024

CATEGORIA PRINCIPAL
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CLASSIFICACAO

EQUIPE
MEC FIRE SYSTEN 19 7
A ESPORTIVA 15 7
BUFFET ARAMACAN 12 7
VIROU BET 10 7
MG SINGS 10 7
W RENT 8 7
PARANA 4 7
SO SANTO 3 7
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DEFESA MENOS VAZADA

JOGOS

GOLS
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MEDIA

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
-
go

EQUIPE
MG SINGS
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
A ESPORTIVA
BUFFET ARAMACAN
VIROU BET
W RENT
SO SANTO
PARANA
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ARTILHARIA

10
12
14
18
23
24
29
29

1,25
1,50
1,56
2,00
2,56
3,00
3,22
3,63
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4°

50

MARCUS VINICIUS AUGUSTO VILANOVA
DANILO SILVA FERNANDES
VINICIUS AUGUSTO DESSOTI
ROBSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
GUSTAVO GIANNINI MENDONCA
RAFAEL MENESIO PASTORELLI
RICARDO APARECIDO DE MARQUES
DIEGO RAMOS GONCALEZ
BRUNO DE PONTES
TALES SOARES DE PADUA SILVA
GUSTAVO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
WILLIAN KEIDI MATSUDA
MATHEUS DE VASCONCELOS NEVES
THIAGO DO NASCIMENTO NAVARRO

EQUIPE
BUFFET ARAMACAN
A ESPORTIVA
A ESPORTIVA
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
BUFFET ARAMACAN
BUFFET ARAMACAN
VIROU BET
SO SANTO
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
W RENT
VIROU BET
SO SANTO
W RENT
A ESPORTIVA

A A, bdbdooooroo O



NICOLAS MELO CAMPBELL
JOAO PEDRO VERISSIMO SOARES
RODRIGO BRANCO ARAUJO
JULIANO FAUSTINO RECEDIVE
RAFAEL MENDES MARTINS
JONAS CESAR REIS DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE SILVA BARBOSA
EDUARDO SILVA BARBOSA
CESAR AUGUSTO RODRIGUES FILHO
MURILO AUGUSTO NICIOLI
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GOBBO
CARLOS RENAN CAMPOLI
GUILHERME BARBOSA DE SOUZA
MATHEUS DEMETRIO DE ANGELIS
DOUGLAS VIEIRA
NICHOLAS LINCOLN FELIPPE
PAULO VINICIUS R. ALVES DA SILVA
BRUNO ALVES MARTINS BIGLIAZZI

COSTA
PEDRO MONTEIRO PAIOLA

VINICIUS FERNANDEZ FORDELONE
RENAN FELIX DE LIMA
THALES RANGEL DE JESUS
FERNANDO MIGUEL DE F. MOREIRA
LEONARDO REBELATO

LEONARDO LAZARO FERREIRA SOUZA DO
NASCIMENTO
GUILHERME MILLER CHEMELLO

CAIQUE VINICIUS EUGENIO PINTO
GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA SABIAO
FABIO SOUZA CACIOLI
RAONE GOMES ARAUJO
DOUGLAS DO NASCIMENTO BOUGO
FELIPE GONSALEZ ARNAR
DOUGLAS SPENCER PARDIM
DANILO FONSECA MARIN
LUCAS QUEIROZ THEODORO
LUCAS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES CARIOCA
ALLAN MONICE CAMINITTI
RONEY DI ANGELI BESSA VEDOVETO
DEMETRIO RAMOS DE SOUSA
GUSTAVO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
ALLAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILO FRANCA TEIXEIRA CHATEL MACHADO

MEC FIRE SYSTEN
BUFFET ARAMACAN
PARANA
PARANA
VIROU BET
A ESPORTIVA
VIROU BET
VIROU BET
W RENT
VIROU BET
W RENT
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
BUFFET ARAMACAN
PARANA
PARANA
A ESPORTIVA
MG SINGS
A ESPORTIVA
MEC FIRE SYSTEN

A ESPORTIVA
W RENT
PARANA
W RENT
SO SANTO
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
BUFFET ARAMACAN

SO SANTO
BUFFET ARAMACAN
MG SINGS
MG SINGS
SO SANTO
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
W RENT
A ESPORTIVA
SO SANTO
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
VIROU BET
A ESPORTIVA
VIROU BET
MEC FIRE SYSTEN
SO SANTO
PARANA
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ELKER NASCIMENTO GRI SO SANTO 1
DOUGLAS PERINI CAPUCI MG SINGS 1

VITOR ROMA DOS SANTOS MG SINGS 1
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE NICIOLI VIROU BET 1
CAIO ZIMIANI PEREIRA VIROU BET 1

JOAOQO VICTOR PONTES FELISBERTO A ESPORTIVA 1
THIAGO FRANCESCO BIAGGIO FELETTO BUFFET ARAMACAN 1
FABIO ALEXANDRE BENISTERRO SO SANTO 1
CAIO DA SILVA ESTRADA MG SINGS 1



